20/9/22, 9:30

Apellido y Nombre

BENITEZ LIDIA LILIANA
ACUNA DEBORA AYELEN
SOSA CARMEN HAYDEE
TEIJEIRO JORGE OSCAR
ORTEGA VERONICA NOEMI
SOSA MARCELA ALEJANDRA
ESTROZ MARIA ISABEL
SACCO SERGIO MARTIN

ROJAS ANALIS
PERALTA JUAN

130.131.132.244/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2022-09-20/2022-09-20/-/-12/-/-

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,20/09/2022 09:31

Documento Encuesta Domicilio
27774887 PADRE ZACARIAS (73) 1060
38823553 AUGUSTO KRAUSSE (25) 725
23490456 A.BARDI (21) 218
7625825 AV. CARLOS GARDEL (17) 178
29218464 CALLE 74 (SECCION 4) 242
21116206 CALLE 104 (SECCION 3) 232
16301558 MAESTRO ARGENTINO (44) 504
21714777 VALENTIN CORIA (70) 37
35549977 25 DE MAYO (53) 426
17694881 AV. CECILIO LAMON (SECCION 2) 849

Cant.Asistencias : 10

130.131.132.244/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2022-09-20/2022-09-20/-/-/2/-/-

Fecha

20/09/2022 09:23
20/09/2022 09:22
20/09/2022 09:22
20/09/2022 09:21
20/09/2022 08:22
20/09/2022 08:22
20/09/2022 08:19
20/09/2022 08:19
20/09/2022 08:19
20/09/2022 08:19

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

Estado

MODIFICADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
MODIFICADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO

A A A A A A A A A A

Cant.

Importe Total :$ 28200

Importe

3000
5000
2500
2000
2400
2000
3500
3300
2500
2000
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